The Swan Menu

Starters

Potato Skin

with Cheese & Bacon or Cheese & Onion (V)
Farmhouse Pate

Whitebait

BBQ Pork Belly Bites

Garlic Chilli Prawns With Crusty Bread
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V)

Mains

Curry of the Week
Served with Rice, Naan Bread and a Poppadom

Ham, 2 Eggs and Chips

Pumpkin Seed and Chestnut Roast(VE)
Served with Chips or Mash and Vegetables

Fajitas

King Prawn
Steak

Chicken
Mushroom(V)

Classic Burger
with Cheese & Bacon, Chips, Salad & Onion Rings

Beast Burger
Double Meat, Double Cheese, Double Bacon & Fried Egg
with Chips, Salad & Onion Rings

£6.95
£7.95
£7.50
£7.95

£8.95
£6.50

£12.95

£12.95

£10.95

£14.95
£14.95
£13.95
£11.95

£12.95

£16.95



Chicken Burger £12.95
Grilled Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Chips, Salad & Onion Rings

Vegan Burger(VE) £10.95
with Chips, Salad & Onion Rings

Hunters Chicken £13.95
Grilled Chicken Breast Topped with Bacon, Mature Cheddar
and a Smokey BBQ Sauce with Chips and Peas

Rack Of Ribs £16.95
with Chips Coleslaw and Sweetcorn

100z Ribeye Steak £19.95
with Chips, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Peas and Onion Rimgs

Vegetarian Lasagne (V) Made with Quorn Mince £12.95
with Garlic Bread & Side Salad

Beef Lasagne £12.95
with Garlic Bread & Side Salad

Beer Battered Cod, Chips & Peas £13.95
Scampi, Chips & Peas £11.95
Fish Pie £13.95

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances
who will be happy to assist you

Tables will have a 10% discretionary service charge added to the bill



