The Swan Menu

Starters	
Potato Skin	£6.95
with Cheese & Bacon or Cheese & Onion (V)	
Farmhouse Pate	£7.95
Whitebait	£7.50
BBQ Pork Belly Bites	£7.95
Garlic Chilli Prawns With Crusty Bread	£8.95
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V)	£6.50
Mains	
ividii is	
Curry of the Week	£12.95
Served with Rice, Naan Bread and a Poppadom	112.55
Served With Mee, Maan Bread and a roppadom	
Ham, 2 Eggs and Chips	£12.95
Dumpkin Sood and Chastnut Boast(VE)	£10.95
Pumpkin Seed and Chestnut Roast(VE) Served with Chips or Mash and Vegetables	110.95
Served with Chips of Mash and Vegetables	
Fajitas	
King Prawn	£14.95
Steak	£14.95
Chicken	£13.95
Mushroom(V)	£11.95
` '	
Classic Burger	
with Cheese & Bacon, Chips, Salad & Onion Rings	£12.95
Beast Burger	£16.95
Double Meat, Double Cheese, Double Bacon & Fried Egg	

with Chips, Salad & Onion Rings

Chicken Burger Grilled Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Chips, Salad & Onion Rings	£12.95
Vegan Burger(VE) with Chips, Salad & Onion Rings	£10.95
Hunters Chicken Grilled Chicken Breast Topped with Bacon, Mature Cheddar and a Smokey BBQ Sauce with Chips and Peas	£13.95
Rack Of Ribs with Chips Coleslaw and Sweetcorn	£16.95
10oz Ribeye Steak with Chips, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Peas and Onion Rimgs	£19.95
Vegetarian Lasagne (V) Made with Quorn Mince with Garlic Bread & Side Salad	£12.95
Beef Lasagne with Garlic Bread & Side Salad	£12.95
Beer Battered Cod, Chips & Peas	£13.95
Scampi, Chips & Peas	£11.95
Fish Pie	£13.95

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances who will be happy to assist you

Tables will have a 10% discretionary service charge added to the bill